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Final results (46 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 CARRARA Vittorio ITA

2 KIZIK Val USA

3 BECKER William USA

3 ASSELIN Didier FRA

5 VOLKOV Konstantin RUS

6 NUMA Mauro ITA

7 KAS Geza FRA

8 ZIEBELL Olaf GER

9 KOPYLOV Dmitri USA

10 OSKAMP Anton NED

11 GASZTONYI Karoly HUN

12 DEON Olivier FRA

13 BROCK Bernd GER

14 COULTER Barry GBR

15 BOTTECCHIA Godefroid BEL

16 POTTER Stephen GBR

17 PIMENAU Aleh NED

18 PRUDOVSKI Dimitri GER

19 POUPART Jerome FRA

20 SKORYNIN Igor BLR

21 CODON Roberto ESP

22 HRUDZINSKI Aliaksandr BLR

23 MATT Chris USA

24 TAKACSY Laszlo HUN

25 KREISCHER Viktor GER

26 KOBYAKOV Andrey RUS

27 CARLUCCI Filippo ITA

28 CARNICER Pedro ESP

29 AIBA Hiramitsu JPN

30 HOWES Peter GBR

31 ARPASI Tibor HUN

32 CHIKIN Vladimir RUS

33 VAN HASELEN Christian NED

34 REBENOK Andrey BLR

35 KAWAMURA Takayuki JPN

36 KRASNICH Mike CAN

37 BOADO Vicente ESP

38 CHENG On Ki Angel HKG

39 ABIRU Norio JPN

40 GASSER Wolfgang AUT

41 GLOWACZ Miklos HUN

42 DE FRANCISCO Cesar ESP

42 RENNIE David Stephen Alexander GBR

44 VAN STERKENBURG Nico NED

45 TANAKA Hideaki JPN
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Formula of the competition

48 fencers

Poules round 1:

48 fencers

7 poules 

46 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 46 fencers
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Initial ranking (48 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 PIMENAU Aleh NED

2 CARRARA Vittorio ITA

3 KIZIK Val USA

4 GASZTONYI Karoly HUN

5 CARLUCCI Filippo ITA

6 VOLKOV Konstantin RUS

7 BROCK Bernd GER

8 TAKACSY Laszlo HUN

9 ASSELIN Didier FRA

10 KAS Geza FRA

11 ZIEBELL Olaf GER

12 SAYGIN Alexander RUS

13 NUMA Mauro ITA

14 COULTER Barry GBR

15 KRASNICH Mike CAN

16 POUPART Jerome FRA

17 DOROSH Dale CAN

18 BOTTECCHIA Godefroid BEL

19 SKORYNIN Igor BLR

20 CARNICER Pedro ESP

21 KOPYLOV Dmitri USA

22 HOWES Peter GBR

23 MATT Chris USA

24 FEIRA CHIOS Alberto ITA

25 DE FRANCISCO Cesar ESP

26 BOADO Vicente ESP

27 GLOWACZ Miklos HUN

28 RENNIE David Stephen Alexander GBR

29 ARPASI Tibor HUN

30 VAN STERKENBURG Nico NED

31 CHENG On Ki Angel HKG

32 TANAKA Hideaki JPN

33 REBENOK Andrey BLR

34 BECKER William USA

35 AIBA Hiramitsu JPN

36 VAN HASELEN Christian NED

37 KAWAMURA Takayuki JPN

38 ABIRU Norio JPN

39 PRUDOVSKI Dimitri GER

40 KREISCHER Viktor GER

41 OSKAMP Anton NED

42 CODON Roberto ESP

43 POTTER Stephen GBR

44 CHIKIN Vladimir RUS

45 HRUDZINSKI Aliaksandr BLR

46 DEON Olivier FRA

47 KOBYAKOV Andrey RUS
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48 GASSER Wolfgang AUT
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Poules round 1

Poule number 1  11:30  Piste number 14

Referee: SCHULZ Marcus 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ARPASI Tibor 0.166 -11 17 6

NUMA Mauro 0.666 10 26 3

RENNIE David Stephen Alexander 0.000 -18 12 7

CHIKIN Vladimir 0.500 -1 20 4

PIMENAU Aleh 1.000 19 30 1

CODON Roberto 0.833 9 28 2

KRASNICH Mike 0.333 -8 17 5
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Poule number 2  11:30  Piste number 15

Referee: GRITSAEV Konstantin 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

COULTER Barry 0.500 2 21 5

CARRARA Vittorio 0.833 15 26 1

KREISCHER Viktor 0.500 2 22 4

POUPART Jerome 0.833 12 28 2

VAN STERKENBURG Nico 0.000 -23 7 7

GLOWACZ Miklos 0.166 -17 10 6

HRUDZINSKI Aliaksandr 0.666 9 24 3
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Poule number 3  11:30  Piste number 16

Referee: BOULANGER Laurent 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

POTTER Stephen 0.250 -1 14 3

SAYGIN Alexander  

PRUDOVSKI Dimitri 1.000 12 20 1

KIZIK Val 0.750 5 18 2

BOADO Vicente 0.250 -4 14 4

CHENG On Ki Angel 0.250 -12 7 5
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Poule number 4  11:30  Piste number 17

Referee: DOUVIS Andras 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

GASZTONYI Karoly 0.833 11 29 2

ZIEBELL Olaf 0.166 -4 21 6

OSKAMP Anton 0.833 12 27 1

FEIRA CHIOS Alberto 0.500 0 21 4

DEON Olivier 0.833 10 26 3

TANAKA Hideaki 0.000 -24 6 7

BOTTECCHIA Godefroid 0.333 -5 20 5
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Poule number 5  11:30  Piste number 18

Referee: POIZAT Renaud 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

SKORYNIN Igor 0.833 10 27 1

KOBYAKOV Andrey 0.500 0 23 4

CARLUCCI Filippo 0.500 -3 21 5

DE FRANCISCO Cesar 0.000 -18 12 7

KAS Geza 0.666 9 27 3

ABIRU Norio 0.166 -8 20 6

BECKER William 0.833 10 27 1
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Poule number 6  11:30  Piste number 19

Referee: PASTORE Domenico 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

KAWAMURA Takayuki 0.333 -4 19 5

MATT Chris 0.666 1 23 3

ASSELIN Didier 0.833 11 26 2

GASSER Wolfgang 0.166 -13 16 7

CARNICER Pedro 0.333 -5 19 6

VOLKOV Konstantin 0.833 14 29 1

REBENOK Andrey 0.333 -4 21 4
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Poule number 7  11:30  Piste number 20

Referee: HIRT Harold 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

BROCK Bernd 0.600 4 20 3

KOPYLOV Dmitri 1.000 13 25 1

VAN HASELEN Christian 0.400 -1 19 4

HOWES Peter 0.200 -12 12 6

TAKACSY Laszlo 0.600 5 19 2

AIBA Hiramitsu 0.200 -9 15 5
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Ranking of poules, round number 1 (47 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 PIMENAU Aleh 1.000 19 30 qualified

2 KOPYLOV Dmitri 1.000 13 25 qualified

3 PRUDOVSKI Dimitri 1.000 12 20 qualified

4 CARRARA Vittorio 0.833 15 26 qualified

5 VOLKOV Konstantin 0.833 14 29 qualified

6 POUPART Jerome 0.833 12 28 qualified

7 OSKAMP Anton 0.833 12 27 qualified

8 GASZTONYI Karoly 0.833 11 29 qualified

9 ASSELIN Didier 0.833 11 26 qualified

10 SKORYNIN Igor 0.833 10 27 qualified

11 BECKER William 0.833 10 27 qualified

12 DEON Olivier 0.833 10 26 qualified

13 CODON Roberto 0.833 9 28 qualified

14 KIZIK Val 0.750 5 18 qualified

15 NUMA Mauro 0.666 10 26 qualified

16 KAS Geza 0.666 9 27 qualified

17 HRUDZINSKI Aliaksandr 0.666 9 24 qualified

18 MATT Chris 0.666 1 23 qualified

19 TAKACSY Laszlo 0.600 5 19 qualified

20 BROCK Bernd 0.600 4 20 qualified

21 KREISCHER Viktor 0.500 2 22 qualified

22 COULTER Barry 0.500 2 21 qualified

23 KOBYAKOV Andrey 0.500 0 23 qualified

24 FEIRA CHIOS Alberto 0.500 0 21 qualified

25 CHIKIN Vladimir 0.500 -1 20 qualified

26 CARLUCCI Filippo 0.500 -3 21 qualified

27 VAN HASELEN Christian 0.400 -1 19 qualified

28 REBENOK Andrey 0.333 -4 21 qualified

29 KAWAMURA Takayuki 0.333 -4 19 qualified

30 BOTTECCHIA Godefroid 0.333 -5 20 qualified

31 CARNICER Pedro 0.333 -5 19 qualified

32 KRASNICH Mike 0.333 -8 17 qualified

33 POTTER Stephen 0.250 -1 14 qualified

34 BOADO Vicente 0.250 -4 14 qualified

35 CHENG On Ki Angel 0.250 -12 7 qualified

36 AIBA Hiramitsu 0.200 -9 15 qualified

37 HOWES Peter 0.200 -12 12 qualified

38 ZIEBELL Olaf 0.166 -4 21 qualified

39 ABIRU Norio 0.166 -8 20 qualified

40 ARPASI Tibor 0.166 -11 17 qualified

41 GASSER Wolfgang 0.166 -13 16 qualified

42 GLOWACZ Miklos 0.166 -17 10 qualified

44 DE FRANCISCO Cesar 0.000 -18 12 qualified

45 RENNIE David Stephen Alexander 0.000 -18 12 qualified

46 VAN STERKENBURG Nico 0.000 -23 7 qualified

47 TANAKA Hideaki 0.000 -24 6 qualified
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Ranking after all poule rounds (47 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 PIMENAU Aleh 1.000 19 30 qualified

2 KOPYLOV Dmitri 1.000 13 25 qualified

3 PRUDOVSKI Dimitri 1.000 12 20 qualified

4 CARRARA Vittorio 0.833 15 26 qualified

5 VOLKOV Konstantin 0.833 14 29 qualified

6 POUPART Jerome 0.833 12 28 qualified

7 OSKAMP Anton 0.833 12 27 qualified

8 GASZTONYI Karoly 0.833 11 29 qualified

9 ASSELIN Didier 0.833 11 26 qualified

10 BECKER William 0.833 10 27 qualified

10 SKORYNIN Igor 0.833 10 27 qualified

12 DEON Olivier 0.833 10 26 qualified

13 CODON Roberto 0.833 9 28 qualified

14 KIZIK Val 0.750 5 18 qualified

15 NUMA Mauro 0.666 10 26 qualified

16 KAS Geza 0.666 9 27 qualified

17 HRUDZINSKI Aliaksandr 0.666 9 24 qualified

18 MATT Chris 0.666 1 23 qualified

19 TAKACSY Laszlo 0.600 5 19 qualified

20 BROCK Bernd 0.600 4 20 qualified

21 KREISCHER Viktor 0.500 2 22 qualified

22 COULTER Barry 0.500 2 21 qualified

23 KOBYAKOV Andrey 0.500 0 23 qualified

24 FEIRA CHIOS Alberto 0.500 0 21 qualified

25 CHIKIN Vladimir 0.500 -1 20 qualified

26 CARLUCCI Filippo 0.500 -3 21 qualified

27 VAN HASELEN Christian 0.400 -1 19 qualified

28 REBENOK Andrey 0.333 -4 21 qualified

29 KAWAMURA Takayuki 0.333 -4 19 qualified

30 BOTTECCHIA Godefroid 0.333 -5 20 qualified

31 CARNICER Pedro 0.333 -5 19 qualified

32 KRASNICH Mike 0.333 -8 17 qualified

33 POTTER Stephen 0.250 -1 14 qualified

34 BOADO Vicente 0.250 -4 14 qualified

35 CHENG On Ki Angel 0.250 -12 7 qualified

36 AIBA Hiramitsu 0.200 -9 15 qualified

37 HOWES Peter 0.200 -12 12 qualified

38 ZIEBELL Olaf 0.166 -4 21 qualified

39 ABIRU Norio 0.166 -8 20 qualified

40 ARPASI Tibor 0.166 -11 17 qualified

41 GASSER Wolfgang 0.166 -13 16 qualified

42 GLOWACZ Miklos 0.166 -17 10 qualified

43 DOROSH Dale 0.000 0 0 qualified

44 DE FRANCISCO Cesar 0.000 -18 12 qualified

45 RENNIE David Stephen Alexander 0.000 -18 12 qualified

46 VAN STERKENBURG Nico 0.000 -23 7 qualified

47 TANAKA Hideaki 0.000 -24 6 qualified
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48 SAYGIN Alexander 0.000 0 0 eliminated
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Table of 64

1 PIMENAU Aleh

64 ----------
PIMENAU Aleh

33 POTTER Stephen

32 KRASNICH Mike
POTTER Stephen

10/4

17 HRUDZINSKI Aliaksandr

48 ----------
HRUDZINSKI Aliaksa

49 ----------

16 KAS Geza
KAS Geza

9 ASSELIN Didier

56 ----------
ASSELIN Didier

41 GASSER Wolfgang

24 FEIRA CHIOS Alberto
FEIRA CHIOS Albert

10/2

25 CHIKIN Vladimir

40 ARPASI Tibor
ARPASI Tibor

10/6

57 ----------

8 GASZTONYI Karoly
GASZTONYI Karoly

5 VOLKOV Konstantin

60 ----------
VOLKOV Konstantin

37 HOWES Peter

28 REBENOK Andrey
HOWES Peter

10/3

21 KREISCHER Viktor

44 RENNIE David Stephen A
KREISCHER Viktor

10/3

53 ----------

12 DEON Olivier
DEON Olivier

13 CODON Roberto

52 ----------
CODON Roberto

45 VAN STERKENBURG Nico

20 BROCK Bernd
BROCK Bernd

10/7

29 KAWAMURA Takayuki

36 AIBA Hiramitsu
AIBA Hiramitsu

10/2

61 ----------

4 CARRARA Vittorio
CARRARA Vittorio

Table of 32

POTTER Stephen
10/7

KAS Geza
10/2

ASSELIN Didier
by exclusion

GASZTONYI Karoly
10/2

VOLKOV Konstantin
10/7

DEON Olivier
10/7

BROCK Bernd
10/4

CARRARA Vittorio
10/6

Table of 16

KAS Geza
10/4

ASSELIN Didier
10/6

VOLKOV Konstantin
10/4

CARRARA Vittorio
10/4
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Table of 64

3 PRUDOVSKI Dimitri

62 ----------
PRUDOVSKI Dimitri

35 CHENG On Ki Angel

30 BOTTECCHIA Godefroid
BOTTECCHIA Godefro

10/2

19 TAKACSY Laszlo

46 TANAKA Hideaki
TAKACSY Laszlo

10/4

51 ----------

14 KIZIK Val
KIZIK Val

11 SKORYNIN Igor

54 ----------
SKORYNIN Igor

43 DE FRANCISCO Cesar

22 COULTER Barry
COULTER Barry

10/3

27 VAN HASELEN Christian

38 ZIEBELL Olaf
ZIEBELL Olaf

10/6

59 ----------

6 POUPART Jerome
POUPART Jerome

7 OSKAMP Anton

58 ----------
OSKAMP Anton

39 ABIRU Norio

26 CARLUCCI Filippo
CARLUCCI Filippo

10/3

23 KOBYAKOV Andrey

42 GLOWACZ Miklos
KOBYAKOV Andrey

10/5

55 ----------

10 BECKER William
BECKER William

15 NUMA Mauro

50 ----------
NUMA Mauro

47 ----------

18 MATT Chris
MATT Chris

31 CARNICER Pedro

34 BOADO Vicente
CARNICER Pedro

10/9

63 ----------

2 KOPYLOV Dmitri
KOPYLOV Dmitri

Table of 32

BOTTECCHIA Godefro
10/7

KIZIK Val
10/7

COULTER Barry
10/6

ZIEBELL Olaf
10/9

OSKAMP Anton
10/8

BECKER William
10/3

NUMA Mauro
10/5

KOPYLOV Dmitri
10/1

Table of 16

KIZIK Val
10/8

ZIEBELL Olaf
10/7

BECKER William
10/8

NUMA Mauro
10/7
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Table of 8

1 KAS Geza

8 ASSELIN Didier

ASSELIN Didier
10/9

5 VOLKOV Konstantin

4 CARRARA Vittorio

CARRARA Vittorio
10/8

3 KIZIK Val

6 ZIEBELL Olaf

KIZIK Val
10/9

7 BECKER William

2 NUMA Mauro

BECKER William
10/6

Semi-finals

CARRARA Vittorio
10/3

KIZIK Val
10/6

Final

CARRARA Vittorio
10/7
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Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

BOULANGER Laurent FRA B 1 5 0 0

DOUVIS Andras GRE B 1 1 0 1

GRITSAEV Konstantin USA B 1 6 1 0

HIRT Harold FRA B 1 5 0 0

PASTORE Domenico ITA B 1 5 0 0

POIZAT Renaud BEL B 1 6 1 0

SCHULZ Marcus GER B 1 5 1 2

VAZQUEZ Daniel ESP B 0 5 1 2


